
 

                                      Medical College of Georgia Lead Career Advisors  2019-2020  

Department Lead Faculty Career Advisor Name Phone Number Email 

                         Anesthesia Dr. Ricardo Diaz-Milian (706) 721-3871                rdiazmilian@augusta.edu 

                             

    
Child Neurology                                    Dr. Yong Park (706) 721-3371 ypark@augusta.edu 

                        Child Neurology Dr. Elizabeth Sekul (706) 721-3371 esekul@augusta.edu 

    
                         Dermatology                                    Dr. Loretta Davis (706) 721-6228 lodavis@augusta.edu 

    
     Emergency Medicine Dr. Eric Zevallos (706) 721-7144 ezevallos@augusta.edu  

    
 Family Medicine                                    Dr. David Kriegel (706) 721-2855  dkriegel@augusta.edu 

 Family Medicine Dr. Jackie DuBose (706) 721-2438  jdubose@augusta.edu 

    
  Internal Medicine                                    Dr. Thad Carson (706) 721-4078               thcarson@augusta.edu 

  Internal Medicine                                    Dr. Shilpa Brown (706) 721-4078               spbrown@augusta.edu 

      

    
                       Military Match                                     Dr. Pam Tipler   

    
                        Neurology                                    Dr. Ned Pruitt (706) 721-1886 jpruitt@augusta.edu 

                        Neurology    Dr. Debra Moore Hill (706) 721-3325    dmoorehill@augusta.edu 

    
                        Neurosurgery Dr. Fernando Vale Diaz (706) 721-3071                 fvalediaz@augusta.edu  

 
 

                        Neurosurgery Dr. Scott Rahimi (707) 721-3071                 srahimi@augusta.edu   

    
                  OB-GYN                             Dr. Chad Ray (706) 721-2542               chray@augusta.edu 

                             Dr. Erin Latif                                                             (706) 721-2542              elatif@augusta.edu  

    
Ophthalmology    Dr.  Andrea Prosser (706) 721-1148     aprosser@augusta.edu 

    
    Orthopedic Surgery Dr. Kelly Homlar (706) 721-2847 khomlar@augusta.edu 
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Otolaryngology Dr. Michael Groves (706) 721-6100 mgroves@augusta.edu 

    
Pathology Dr. Natasha Savage (706) 721-5597                    nsavage@augusta.edu 

    
Pediatrics Dr. Lisa Leggio (706) 721-2456 lleggio@augusta.edu 

    

Pediatrics Dr. Leila Stallworth ((706) 721-2456                     lstallworth@augusta.edu 
                         
llllslstallwortlstallworth@auguusta.e
du 

    
Physical Medicine and Rehabilitation Dr. Pamela Salazar (706) 722-1244 pamela.salazar@healthsouth.com 

                                                                                                                               Dr. James Crownover                                                               jcrownover@augusta.edu  

    
Psychiatry Dr. W. Vaughn McCall (706) 721-6719 wmccall@augusta.edu 

    
        Radiation-Oncology Dr.  John Barrett (706)721-2971 jbarrett@augusta.edu 

     
                            Radiology Dr. Kristopher Lewis (706) 721-4189 klewis@augusta.edu 

    
          Surgery-Cardiothoracic Dr. Vijay Patel (706) 721-3226 vijpatel@augusta.edu 

    
    Surgery-General Dr. Robert Nesbit (706) 721-2231 rnesbit@augusta.edu 

    

 Dr. Steve Holsten  (706)721-3153 shoslten@augusta.edu 

    
                        Surgery– Minimally Invasive and 

Suergyer 
                  Dr. Alan Herline                (706_721-4651                      aherline@augusta.edu 

                                        Digestive Diseases    
Surgery –Plastics Dr. Jack Yu (706) 721-6864  jyu@augusta.edu 

                                                                                                                      Dr. Edmond Ritter                                                      (706)721- 4620                                                   eritter@augusta.edu 

    
Surgery-Vascular Dr. Gautam Agarwal (706) 721-1606  gagarwal@augusta.edu 

    
Surgery-Pediatric Dr. Walter Pipkin (706) 721-3941 wpipkin@augusta.edu 

    
                       Urology Dr. Martha Terris (706) 721-9977 mterris@augusta.edu 
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